RESOLUTION NO. CR23-1957	
DECOLUTION NO CD00 4057	
RESOLUTION NO. CR23-1957	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2024	Finance & Governance
<u>A RESOLUTI</u>	<u>ON</u>
Approving a proposed Land Use Agreemen Denver and Public Service Company of Colothe property located at 1375 North Elati so equipment/facilities, in Council District 10.	orado allowing access and use of the company can install electrical
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY A	
Section 1. The proposed Land Use Agreement	·
Public Service Company of Colorado, in the words and	d figures contained and set forth in that form
of Land Use Agreement available in the office and on t	the web page of City Council, and to be filed
in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk	of the City and County of Denver, under City
Clerk's Filing No. 202371505, is hereby approved.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: December 19, 2023	by Consent
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 26, 2023 by Cor	nsent
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: January 2, 2024	
Smurch P. Sandoral	PRESIDENT
ATTEST:	CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
PREPARED BY: Bradley A. Beck, Assistant City Attorn	ney DATE: December 28, 2023
Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed reso City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form an resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the of the Charter.	d have no legal objection to the proposed
RV: Anshul Bagga Assistant City Atto	rney DATE: Dec 27, 2023
	of Land Use Agreement available in the office and on in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk Clerk's Filing No. 202371505, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: December 19, 2023 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: December 26, 2023 by Compassed By THE COUNCIL: January 2, 2024 ATTEST: PREPARED BY: Bradley A. Beck, Assistant City Attornous Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the